Cosse a compression mécanique CU, DIN 46234,

16 - 25mm?

Type Q, pour céble en cuivre

Numéro d‘article: Q25-6

uUcC: 100

C€|BY| W

DINEN4623% [ | ROHS

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Matériau:

Surface:

Section cable (mm?):
Boulon (9):

Fabricant:

Cuivre ETP (CW0O04A)
Etarnés électrolytiquement
16 - 25

6

Groupe Cembre
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DIMENSIONS

DIMENSIONS

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
B1(mm):
d1(2):

d2 (9):
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25.0

11.0

12.0

7.5

6.5
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